
Valuation Total Permits

$202,350 29

$1,057,511 1

$4,195,954 6

$1,942,617 23

Total $7,398,432 59

Valuation Total Permits

$182,000 2

$141,296 8

$586,164 12

$348,500 27

$13,718,812 51

$1,104,681 3

Total $15,899,635 93

244

246

160

2

$23,298,067 804

2252

Addition

Accessory Structure 

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Repair/Remodel

Single Family Detached + 3 duplexes

Grand Total Records

Total Inspections

Mfg Home

Duplexes

Residential Building Permits

Plumbing

Mechanical

Electrical

Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Improvements 

Multi Family Housing

Silverplace Apts

Silverton Permits Issued

Alarm or Sprinkler System

Commercial Building Permits

Dollar General

New Commercial Buildings

01/01/2017 - 12/31/2017
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