## Silverton Permits Issued 01/01/2017 - 12/31/2017

Commercial Building Permits		Valuation	<b>Total Permits</b>
Alarm or Sprinkler System		\$202,350	29
New Commercial Buildings		,	
Dollar General		\$1,057,511	1
Multi Family Housing			
Silverplace Apts		\$4,195,954	6
Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Imp	vovomonts.	+1 042 617	22
Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Imp		\$1,942,617	23
	Total	\$7,398,432	59
Residential Building Permits Valuation		Valuation	<b>Total Permits</b>
Accessory Dwelling Unit		\$182,000	2
Accessory Structure		\$141,296	8
Addition		\$586,164	12
Repair/Remodel		\$348,500	27
Single Family Detached + 3 duplexes \$13,718,812		51	
Duplexes		\$1,104,681	3
	Total	\$15,899,635	93
Electrical			244
Mechanical			246
Plumbing			160
Mfg Home			2
Gran	d Total Records	\$23,298,067	804
	<u>'</u>	Total Inspections	2252